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1 PENG Bo CHN 405B 3.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 80.10 1 80.10 1

107B 3.1 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 72.54 7 152.64 2 1.02

407C 3.4 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.58.08.5 86.70 1 239.34 1

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 74.70 5 314.04 2 1.83

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.0 89.25 1 403.29 1

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 80.58 5 483.87 1

2 DESPATIE Alexandre CAN 205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 72.90 4 72.90 4 7.20

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.09.08.58.0 78.12 4 151.02 3 2.64

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 76.65 3 227.67 3 11.67

5353B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 88.20 1 315.87 1

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 80.58 2 396.45 2 6.84

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 83.64 1 480.09 2 3.78

3 WANG Feng CHN 205B 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 77.40 2 77.40 2 2.70

107B 3.1 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 76.26 6 153.66 1

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 77.52 2 231.18 2 8.16

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.0 76.50 4 307.68 3 8.19

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.06.05.5 61.95 29 369.63 3 33.66

5353B 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 58.80 30 428.43 3 55.44

4 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 62.10 =33 62.10 =33 18.00

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.07.06.0 56.70 35 118.80 38 34.86

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 68.40 14 187.20 28 52.14

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 78.54 2 265.74 15 50.13

107B 3.1 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.58.08.5 78.12 3 343.86 10 59.43

5353B 3.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 82.95 2 426.81 4 57.06

5 FORNARIS ALVAREZ Erick CUB 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.56.07.06.5 61.20 =36 61.20 =36 18.90

305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.57.57.5 72.00 10 133.20 18 20.46

5353B 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 74.55 5 207.75 10 31.59

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 78.54 2 286.29 5 29.58

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.06.07.06.5 59.40 32 345.69 7 57.60

107B 3.1 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.09.0 80.91 3 426.60 5 57.27

6 NEWBERY Robert AUS 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.58.0 71.61 7 71.61 7 8.49

5253B 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 78.75 2 150.36 4 3.30

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.55.56.05.0 60.18 34 210.54 8 28.80

207C 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.07.06.56.5 65.28 19 275.82 8 40.05

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 75.60 4 351.42 4 51.87

5353B 3.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.5 71.40 14 422.82 6 61.05
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7 MARCONI Nicola ITA 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.07.5 71.10 =8 71.10 =8 9.00

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.08.07.57.5 72.54 7 143.64 7 10.02

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 8 215.64 5 23.70

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 61.20 31 276.84 7 39.03

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.57.58.07.5 69.30 9 346.14 6 57.15

5154B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.56.57.57.5 74.46 9 420.60 7 63.27

8 WILCOCK Justin USA 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.56.56.5 60.30 =39 60.30 =39 19.80

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.58.0 69.30 =13 129.60 =25 24.06

5353B 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.07.57.0 72.45 7 202.05 16 37.29

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.08.08.0 71.61 8 273.66 9 42.21

5154B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 71.40 7 345.06 9 58.23

405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.58.08.58.0 73.80 10 418.86 8 65.01

9 BARNETT Steven AUS 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.0 69.75 =11 69.75 =11 10.35

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.60 20 136.35 14 17.31

5353B 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 70.35 10 206.70 12 32.64

407C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.05.56.56.0 64.26 22 270.96 12 44.91

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.07.06.56.0 66.15 17 337.11 12 66.18

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 77.52 8 414.63 9 69.24

10 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 405B 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 68.40 16 68.40 16 11.70

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.0 68.34 16 136.74 13 16.92

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.58.0 73.47 6 210.21 9 29.13

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.0 63.00 27 273.21 10 42.66

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 72.00 6 345.21 8 58.08

5353B 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.07.06.5 69.30 17 414.51 10 69.36

11 DUMAIS Troy USA 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.56.5 68.82 15 68.82 15 11.28

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 78.54 3 147.36 6 6.30

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 36 205.86 13 33.48

405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.05.06.05.5 50.40 44 256.26 20 59.61

307C 3.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 74.55 5 330.81 14 72.48

5353B 3.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 80.85 4 411.66 11 72.21

12 WELS Andreas GER 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 69.75 =11 69.75 =11 10.35

5337D 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 80.19 1 149.94 5 3.72

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.90 20 213.84 6 25.50

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 71.10 9 284.94 6 30.93

405B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.56.07.07.0 63.90 20 348.84 5 54.45

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.05.54.5 55.08 =37 403.92 =12 79.95
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12 PLATAS Fernardo MEX 107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 70.68 10 70.68 10 9.42

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 10 142.68 8 10.98

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.58.58.0 74.70 4 217.38 4 21.96

5152B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 74.70 5 292.08 4 23.79

405B 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.52.04.04.0 33.30 54 325.38 18 77.91

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.06.58.07.5 78.54 =7 403.92 =12 79.95

14 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.08.0 66.96 18 66.96 18 13.14

5353B 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.07.06.5 72.45 9 139.41 11 14.25

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.56.08.07.0 67.50 16 206.91 11 32.43

5253B 3.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.06.55.56.5 65.10 20 272.01 11 43.86

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.0 68.40 11 340.41 11 62.88

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 24 403.41 14 80.46

15 CASTRO Cesar BRA 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.56.57.07.0 63.00 =30 63.00 =30 17.10

5353B 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.56.56.56.5 68.25 17 131.25 21 22.41

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.56.57.0 65.70 17 196.95 17 42.39

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 63.90 24 260.85 18 55.02

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 67.89 13 328.74 16 74.55

5337D 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 72.27 13 401.01 15 82.86

16 COMTOIS Philippe CAN 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.07.0 61.20 =36 61.20 =36 18.90

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.90 25 125.10 31 28.56

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 68.82 12 193.92 19 45.42

305B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 68.40 14 262.32 17 53.55

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.08.07.5 67.50 14 329.82 15 73.47

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 69.36 16 399.18 16 84.69

17 DURAN Cassius BRA 405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 74.70 3 74.70 3 5.40

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.07.06.5 61.38 30 136.08 15 17.58

5353C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 69.30 11 205.38 14 33.96

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.07.07.0 63.90 24 269.28 14 46.59

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.07.07.06.5 62.10 26 331.38 13 71.91

5152B 3.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.08.07.0 67.50 19 398.88 17 84.99

18 KUCHMASAV Sergei BLR 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 61.20 =36 61.20 =36 18.90

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.05.55.05.5 52.20 42 113.40 39 40.26

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 68.82 12 182.22 33 57.12

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 68.34 15 250.56 25 65.31

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 23 313.56 25 89.73

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 80.58 5 394.14 18 89.73
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19 SCHELLENBERG Tobias GER 405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 8.10

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.07.0 67.89 18 139.89 10 13.77

5337D 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 71.28 9 211.17 7 28.17

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.57.56.57.0 59.40 35 270.57 13 45.30

307C 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.55.55.04.0 49.35 43 319.92 19 83.37

5353B 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.06.56.5 72.45 11 392.37 19 91.50

20 ALLY Antonio GBR 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 71.10 =8 71.10 =8 9.00

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.06.5 58.50 =32 129.60 =25 24.06

107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 64.17 19 193.77 20 45.57

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 64.26 22 258.03 19 57.84

5353B 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 68.25 12 326.28 17 77.01

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.07.0 63.90 23 390.18 20 93.69

21 MARCONI Tommaso ITA 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 64.80 26 64.80 26 15.30

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.07.07.06.5 62.31 27 127.11 29 26.55

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.90 20 191.01 25 48.33

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.05.06.56.5 56.70 37 247.71 28 68.16

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 69.30 9 317.01 22 86.28

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 65.28 22 382.29 21 101.58

22 FUMADO Ramon VEN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =30 63.00 =30 17.10

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 68.82 14 131.82 19 21.84

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 61.20 29 193.02 23 46.32

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 56.70 37 249.72 26 66.15

5353C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.06.57.0 67.32 16 317.04 21 86.25

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.05.06.56.0 62.22 26 379.26 22 104.61

23 URAN SALAZAR Juan GuillermoCOL 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.08.07.5 67.50 17 67.50 17 12.60

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 62.31 27 129.81 24 23.85

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 24 192.81 24 46.53

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 27 255.81 21 60.06

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.05.56.0 51.30 41 307.11 31 96.18

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.06.57.06.5 70.35 15 377.46 23 106.41

24 OJEDA Omar MEX 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.5 66.03 =21 66.03 =21 14.07

305B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.57.07.06.0 56.70 35 122.73 32 30.93

407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.55.56.05.5 61.20 29 183.93 30 55.41

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 63.90 24 247.83 27 68.04

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 62.10 26 309.93 28 93.36

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.07.07.07.0 67.32 20 377.25 24 106.62
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25 ILLANA Javier ESP 107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.07.0 63.24 29 63.24 29 16.86

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 64.80 24 128.04 28 25.62

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 50.40 43 178.44 35 60.90

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.58.0 66.60 17 245.04 32 70.83

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.54.55.57.0 62.22 25 307.26 30 96.03

5337D 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 69.30 17 376.56 25 107.31

26 BIMIS Thomas GRE 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 69.30 14 69.30 14 10.80

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 70.68 12 139.98 9 13.68

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.06.57.07.5 62.10 27 202.08 15 37.26

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.54.56.05.0 44.10 51 246.18 29 69.69

5353B 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.56.5 71.40 7 317.58 20 85.71

407C 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 58.14 31 375.72 26 108.15

27 GIL Jose Miguel ESP 405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.57.0 60.30 =39 60.30 =39 19.80

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.0 77.52 5 137.82 12 15.84

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.56.06.06.5 55.80 39 193.62 22 45.72

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 59.85 34 253.47 22 62.40

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 61.38 30 314.85 24 88.44

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 60.18 28 375.03 27 108.84

28 VARLAMAV Aliaksandr BLR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 =30 63.00 =30 17.10

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.0 65.10 23 128.10 27 25.56

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.07.0 62.10 27 190.20 26 49.14

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 62.10 30 252.30 24 63.57

5235D 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 58.80 34 311.10 27 92.19

5335D 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.56.57.5 60.03 29 371.13 28 112.74

29 SHIPMAN Mark GBR 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 66.03 =21 66.03 =21 14.07

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.56.0 54.06 37 120.09 34 33.57

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 24 183.09 32 56.25

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 69.30 11 252.39 23 63.48

5353B 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 64.05 19 316.44 23 86.85

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.57.05.56.0 54.00 40 370.44 29 113.43

30 BETANCOURT GARCIA Jorge CUB 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.08.07.57.5 69.75 =11 69.75 =11 10.35

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.06.57.0 66.30 21 136.05 16 17.61

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.56.57.06.0 58.50 36 194.55 18 44.79

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.5 69.30 11 263.85 16 52.02

407C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.53.54.54.0 42.84 50 306.69 32 96.60

5353B 3.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.56.5 63.00 24 369.69 30 114.18
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31 SHLYAKHOV Yuriy UKR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 63.90 =27 63.90 =27 16.20

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.56.56.0 66.96 19 130.86 22 22.80

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.06.05.54.5 54.60 40 185.46 29 53.88

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 57.60 36 243.06 34 72.81

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 40 297.06 36 106.23

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 72.42 12 369.48 31 114.39

32 PIEKKANEN Jukka FIN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 62.10 =33 62.10 =33 18.00

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 32 120.60 33 33.06

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 63.24 23 183.84 31 55.50

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 60.30 32 244.14 33 71.73

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 14 311.64 26 91.65

5251B 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.57.06.5 55.08 37 366.72 32 117.15

33 SIRANIDIS Nikolaos GRE 405B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 8.10

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.06.56.5 62.31 27 134.31 17 19.35

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.55.55.04.5 43.20 47 177.51 36 61.83

5353B 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.05.56.5 68.25 16 245.76 30 70.11

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 62.10 26 307.86 29 95.43

407C 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.56.05.55.5 57.12 33 364.98 33 118.89

34 VILLARROEL Luis VEN 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 66.03 =21 66.03 =21 14.07

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.56.06.0 53.10 41 119.13 36 34.53

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 49 159.63 43 79.71

5353B 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.06.57.07.0 73.50 7 233.13 38 82.74

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 61.20 31 294.33 38 108.96

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 66.30 21 360.63 34 123.24

35 KLAMI Timo NOR 405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 66.60 =19 66.60 =19 13.50

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 63.24 26 129.84 23 23.82

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.5 63.90 20 193.74 21 45.60

305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.05.5 48.60 47 242.34 35 73.53

5353C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 62.37 24 304.71 33 98.58

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.56.5 51.30 45 356.01 35 127.86

36 LENGYEL Imre HUN 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.05.55.05.5 50.40 45 50.40 45 29.70

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 68.82 14 119.22 35 34.44

307C 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.04.55.04.0 47.25 45 166.47 39 72.87

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 64.80 21 231.27 39 84.60

5154B 3.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.56.57.06.0 63.24 22 294.51 37 108.78

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.05.5 58.14 31 352.65 36 131.22
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37 DELALOYE Jean-Romain SUI 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 62.10 =33 62.10 =33 18.00

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.55.0 40.50 52 102.60 44 51.06

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.5 68.40 14 171.00 38 68.34

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.56.07.57.0 68.82 13 239.82 36 76.05

5335D 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.06.57.57.0 63.51 21 303.33 35 99.96

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.04.55.55.5 47.70 48 351.03 37 132.84

38 FRICK Magnus SWE 107B 3.1 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 65.10 25 65.10 25 15.00

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 38 119.10 37 34.56

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.57.06.07.0 60.30 32 179.40 34 59.94

307C 3.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.05.56.56.0 66.15 18 245.55 31 70.32

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 36 304.05 34 99.24

5353C 3.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.55.05.0 46.53 49 350.58 38 133.29

39 CHO Kwan Hoon KOR 107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.06.06.06.5 58.59 41 58.59 41 21.51

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 51.30 44 109.89 40 43.77

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.03.5 35.10 51 144.99 47 94.35

405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 70.20 10 215.19 42 100.68

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.08.07.0 64.80 18 279.99 39 123.30

5154B 3.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.05.56.06.0 56.10 36 336.09 39 147.78

40 BLAHA Constantin AUT 405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.07.57.0 52.65 44 52.65 44 27.45

107C 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 48.72 45 101.37 47 52.29

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.06.06.05.5 49.50 44 150.87 46 88.47

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 63.00 27 213.87 43 102.00

5235D 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.06.5 58.80 34 272.67 41 130.62

5335D 2.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.57.57.0 61.77 27 334.44 40 149.43

41 PERIC Sime CRO 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.07.57.0 63.90 =27 63.90 =27 16.20

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.04.55.05.0 45.00 49 108.90 41 44.76

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 65.70 17 174.60 37 64.74

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 60.30 32 234.90 37 80.97

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.54.53.54.5 39.06 51 273.96 40 129.33

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 48.96 46 322.92 41 160.95

42 SAUTHIER Ludovic SUI 405B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.04.5 37.80 54 37.80 54 42.30

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 32 96.30 48 57.36

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.06.5 60.30 32 156.60 45 82.74

107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.56.05.0 49.29 45 205.89 46 109.98

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.56.5 54.90 39 260.79 45 142.50

5235D 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.07.07.0 57.12 33 317.91 42 165.96
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43 KWON Kyung Min KOR 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.56.5 65.70 24 65.70 24 14.40

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.07.07.57.0 66.03 22 131.73 20 21.93

205B 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.03.54.54.0 34.20 52 165.93 40 73.41

305B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.56.05.06.0 53.10 39 219.03 41 96.84

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.04.05.0 46.92 46 265.95 42 137.34

5253B 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.55.54.55.0 51.45 43 317.40 43 166.47

44 SZCZEPEK Grzegorz POL 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 66.60 =19 66.60 =19 13.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 58.59 31 125.19 30 28.47

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 24 188.19 27 51.15

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.05.04.55.0 40.50 53 228.69 40 87.18

305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.54.04.04.0 35.10 52 263.79 44 139.50

5335D 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.55.56.5 51.33 44 315.12 44 168.75

45 MELAY Csaba HUN 405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.05.05.55.5 47.70 46 47.70 46 32.40

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 38 101.70 45 51.96

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.0 60.45 31 162.15 41 77.19

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.05.04.56.0 45.00 50 207.15 45 108.72

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 36 265.65 43 137.64

5154B 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.04.04.04.0 38.76 53 304.41 45 179.46

46 DELGADO Oscar ECU 205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.0 55.80 43 55.80 43 24.30

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.06.0 48.36 47 104.16 43 49.50

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.53.53.5 33.30 53 137.46 48 101.88

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.55.05.05.0 46.80 49 184.26 48 131.61

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 51.00 42 235.26 47 168.03

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 54.90 39 290.16 46 193.71

47 KHAIRUL Safwan MAS 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.55.56.56.5 57.60 42 57.60 42 22.50

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.05.06.0 46.80 48 104.40 42 49.26

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 41 158.40 44 80.94

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.05.04.54.5 40.92 52 199.32 47 116.55

5152D 2.8 4.5 4.0 2.5 4.03.54.04.5 33.60 53 232.92 48 170.37

5351B 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.57.0 53.46 42 286.38 47 197.49

48 ULIZKO Yegor KAZ 107C 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.0 36.96 55 36.96 55 43.14

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.55.5 41.31 51 78.27 55 75.39

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.04.55.04.5 45.00 46 123.27 51 116.07

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.05.55.0 47.88 48 171.15 49 144.72

5335D 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 59.16 33 230.31 49 172.98

5235D 2.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.56.06.56.5 53.76 41 284.07 48 199.80
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49 NOR AZNIZAL Najib MAS 105B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 47.52 =47 47.52 =47 32.58

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 54.00 38 101.52 46 52.14

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.05.0 58.59 35 160.11 42 79.23

205B 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.55.56.06.0 53.10 39 213.21 44 102.66

305B 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.03.02.52.5 24.30 56 237.51 46 165.78

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.04.5 41.40 51 278.91 49 204.96

50 EMMERTON Dean RSA 405B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.53.5 38.70 53 38.70 53 41.40

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.54.54.55.0 43.20 50 81.90 51 71.76

107B 3.1 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.02.01.51.5 13.02 56 94.92 56 144.42

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.05.06.06.5 51.30 43 146.22 55 169.65

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.56.56.06.5 57.60 38 203.82 54 199.47

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 56.55 35 260.37 50 223.50

51 EL GENDY Amir Mohamed EGY 105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 47.52 =47 47.52 =47 32.58

405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.54.03.53.5 33.30 54 80.82 52 72.84

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 52.92 42 133.74 49 105.60

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.54.04.54.0 36.96 54 170.70 50 145.17

107C 2.8 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.05.55.5 44.52 47 215.22 50 188.07

5235D 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.54.5 43.68 50 258.90 51 224.97

52 KURIJAK Jure CRO 405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.05.06.55.5 45.90 49 45.90 49 34.20

205B 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.03.54.04.0 32.40 55 78.30 54 75.36

305B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.04.04.0 36.90 50 115.20 54 124.14

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.06.0 48.72 46 163.92 52 151.95

5134D 2.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 43.50 49 207.42 53 195.87

105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 48.24 47 255.66 52 228.21

53 LIAO Cheng-Chung TPE 107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.54.04.0 33.48 56 33.48 56 46.62

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.05.56.05.5 52.20 42 85.68 50 67.98

305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.03.54.03.5 30.60 54 116.28 53 123.06

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.56.55.56.0 53.10 39 169.38 51 146.49

5235D 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.05.06.05.5 43.68 48 213.06 51 190.23

5335D 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.55.04.0 39.15 52 252.21 53 231.66

54 ALVAN CHARBONNEL Michel PER 205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.54.54.55.0 45.00 50 45.00 50 35.10

305B 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.01.51.01.0 9.90 56 54.90 56 98.76

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.07.06.0 56.70 38 111.60 55 127.74

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.05.56.5 52.08 42 163.68 53 152.19

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.05.55.0 48.60 45 212.28 52 191.01

5235D 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.54.04.55.0 36.96 54 249.24 54 234.63
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55 GERSTNER Wessel RSA 205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.54.55.05.0 43.20 52 43.20 52 36.90

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.54.04.54.5 37.20 53 80.40 53 73.26

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.55.04.54.5 43.20 47 123.60 50 115.74

405B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.03.53.53.5 29.70 55 153.30 54 162.57

5136D 2.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 48.72 44 202.02 55 201.27

5237D 3.2 0.5 0.0 1.5 0.00.51.01.0 5.76 55 207.78 55 276.09

56 AL NUAIMI Mubarak QAT 5235D 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.55.05.55.5 44.52 51 44.52 51 35.58

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 48.72 45 93.24 49 60.42

205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.53.53.53.0 28.80 55 122.04 52 117.30

305B 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.5 1.52.03.00.0 0.90 56 122.94 56 192.93

5237D 3.2 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.54.03.52.0 28.80 55 151.74 56 251.55

407C 3.4 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.01.01.50.5 4.08 56 155.82 56 328.05

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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